Ist Pemberton Secondary 1834
2nd Argyle Secondary 1020
3rd Mark R. Isfeld Secondary 910
4th Coast Mountain Academy 753
5th Selkirk Secondary 725
6th St. George's Secondary 406
7th Rossland Summit School 400
8th Mount Boucherie Secondary 372
9th Fernie Acdemy 355
10th Revelstoke Secondary 335
10th Cumberland Community School 335
12th Handsworth Secondary 300
13th JL Jackson 266
14th Grand Forks Secondary 256
15th Carihi Secondary 253
l6th Salmon Arm Secondary 23]
17th JL Crowe 230
18th Kalamalka Secondary 232
19th Windsor Secodnary 225
20th Fort St. James Secondary 21
21st Nanaimo District Secondary 200
22nd Brooks Secondary 195
22nd KVR 195
24th Valemount Secondary 185
26th Columneetza Jr. Secondar 172
27th DP Todd Secondary 170
27th Phoenix Middle School 170
27th Lake City Secondary School 170
30th Carihi Secondary 168
3lst Lake District Secondary 167
33rd Don Ross Middle Ross 155
34th Royal Bay Secondary 150
34th Sir Charles Best Secondary 150
36th GP Vanier 140

36th Howe Sound Secondary 140



36th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
44th
46th
47th
47th
49th
50th
5lst
5lst
53rd
55th
55th

57th

58th
59th
60th
60th
62nd
63rd
64th
65th

Gleneagle Secondary
Riverside Secondary
David Thompson Secondary
Vernon Secondary
WL Seaton

Shuswap Middle School
Carson Graham Secondary
Heritage Woods
Holy Cross
Burnaby Mountain Secondary
Cowichan Secondary
Handsworth Secondary
Nakusp Secondary
Constable Neil Bruce
Summerland Secondary
Yale Secondary
Entre-Lacs Middle

Queen Margrets School
Stanley Humphries Secondary

York House
Belmont Secondary
Shuswap Middle School
Timberline Secondary
Whistler Secondary
Unity Christian School
Prince George Secondary
Sparwood Secondary

140
130
121
115
100
95
90
90
85
80
80
75
69
65
65
62
60
60

57

50
32
30
30
30
25
22
15



