Place	School	Total Points
1st	Pemberton Secondary	<i>1834</i>
2nd	Argyle Secondary	1020
3rd	Mark R. Isfeld Secondary	910
4th	Coast Mountain Academy	753
5th	Selkirk Secondary	725
6th	St. George's Secondary	406
7th	Rossland Summit School	400
8th	Mount Boucherie Secondary	372
9th	Fernie Acdemy	355
10th	Revelstoke Secondary	335
10th	Cumberland Community School	335
12th	Handsworth Secondary	300
13th	JL Jackson	266
14th	Grand Forks Secondary	256
15th	Carihi Secondary	253
16th	Salmon Arm Secondary	231
17th	JL Crowe	230
18th	Kalamalka Secondary	232
19th	Windsor Secodnary	225
20th	Fort St. James Secondary	211
21st	Nanaimo District Secondary	200
22nd	Brooks Secondary	195
22nd	KVR	195
24th	Valemount Secondary	185
26th	Columneetza Jr. Secondar	172
27th	DP Todd Secondary	170
27th	Phoenix Middle School	170
27th	Lake City Secondary School	170
30th	Carihi Secondary	168
31st	Lake District Secondary	167
33rd	Don Ross Middle Ross	155
34th	Royal Bay Secondary	150
34th	Sir Charles Best Secondary	150
36th	GP Vanier	140
36th	Howe Sound Secondary	140

36th	Gleneagle Secondary	140	
39th	Riverside Secondary	130	
40th	David Thompson Secondary	121	
41st	Vernon Secondary	115	
42nd	WL Seaton	100	
43rd	Shuswap Middle School	95	
44th	Carson Graham Secondary	90	
44th	Heritage Woods	90	
46th	Holy Cross	85	
47th	Burnaby Mountain Secondary	80	
47th	Cowichan Secondary	80	
49th	Handsworth Secondary	75	
50th	Nakusp Secondary	69	
51st	Constable Neil Bruce	65	
51st	Summerland Secondary	65	
53rd	Yale Secondary	62	
55th	Entre-Lacs Middle	60	
55th	Queen Margrets School	60	
57th	Stanley Humphries Secondary	57	
58th	York House	50	
59th	Belmont Secondary	32	
60th	Shuswap Middle School	30	
60th	Timberline Secondary	30	
62nd	Whistler Secondary	30	
63rd	Unity Christian School	25	
64th	Prince George Secondary	22	
65th	Sparwood Secondary	15	